
The Laundromat Project | Create Change Budget Template 
This is a fillable PDF. Click on the boxes to edit and save document when done.  A sample budget is provided on pp 2 for your reference.

Project Title: 

Year 1 | Expenditure Description Amount $ Notes: 

Year 1 Production Expenses 

Year 2 | Expenditure Description Amount $ Notes: 

Year 2 Production Expenses: 
Total Project Expenses: 

The Laundromat Project Support
The LP will provide up to $20,000 in production support ($10,000 per year) If your 
expenses exceed the $20,000 production support, include additional line items with 
confirmed or projected funding sources to demonstrate how you’ll meet the full 
project budget.

Total Funding: 
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